

## cRc Kosher

## **Chicago Rabbinical Council**

2701 West Howard Street Chicago, IL 60645-1303 Ph: 773.465.3900 Fax: 773.465.6929

www.EZcRc.org/LOC



## **Letter of Kosher Certification**

This is to certify that the following products, produced by:

## Finnamyl Oy, Perunakatu 1, Kokemäki, Länsi-Suomen lääni 32800, Finland

are under the certification of cRc Kosher.

	Product Name	Status	Certifying Requirement	UKD-ID
1	Ph- Adjusted Potato Starch	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2289862
2	Potato Pearls	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2256281
3	Potato Protein	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2256279
4	Potato Pulp/Fiber	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2256280
5	Potato Starch	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2256276
6	Potato Starch, Organic	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2256277



Expiration Date: 12/31/2023.

cRc ID:#110523

Total # of Products on Certificate: 6

Use of the cRc Kosher trademark must comply with the terms set forth in the written agreement with cRc Kosher. Any other use of the cRc Kosher trademark is not authorized.

Powered by KDM

Kashrus Administrator